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Eastern States 20 Mile & Half-Marathon

Event Summary (?op=summary&eid=3796) Individual Results (?op=individual&eid=3796)
Overall Results (?op=overall&eid=3796) Division Winners (?op=division&eid=3796)
Race Statistics (?op=statistics&eid=3796) Demographics (?op=demographics&eid=3796)

20Mile (?op=overall&eid=3796&racename=20Mile) HALF (?op=overall&eid=3796&racename=HALF)

Overall Results: 20Mile
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racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile&eid=3796& racename=20Mile&eid=3796&racename=20Mile&eid=3796&
eid=3796&place=0&tab=) place=600&tab=) place=745&tab=) place=618&tab=)
Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (70
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=
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No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=la
@ 298 701 117 F3039 BETH PE
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165482)
@ 871 702 118 F3039 LAUREN St
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165483)
@ 592 703 3 F0119 TRICIA EL
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165484)
@ 1122 704 133 F4049 CARRIE SA
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&

refid=63165485)
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165486)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165487)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165488)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165489)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165490)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165491)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165492)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165493)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165494)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165495)

No.

978

665

949

809

3337

1100

591

1062

251

787

Place
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eid=3796&
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705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

sort=div_place)

134

66

135

119

136

57

67

137

96

F4049

F5059

F4049

F3039

F4049

M5059

F5059

F4049

M4049

M7099

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

STEPHANIE

MICHELLE

KIM

LYNN

KRISTIN

STANLEY

CRICKET

REGINA

JASON

LARRY

sort=la

TEI

PRE

KOt

TOM

Sk

LE

EL

ColL

DESC
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@
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)
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Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165500)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165501)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165502)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165503)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165504)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
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Place
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No. sort=overall_place)

160 715
300 716
43 717
961 718
827 719
177 720
41 721
359 722
1021 723
3331 724

sort=div_place)

58

68

14

97

138

120

139

140

59

M5059

F5059

F6069

M4049

MO0119

F4049

F3039

F4049

F4049

M5059

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

BILLY

ROBIN

ANNE

RICK

ADAM

DOROTHY

KATHERINE

KELLY

LISA

FRANK

sort=la

WH

HUBLEY

HE!

JU

ST.

GOE

HY

Col
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Place Div/Tot First
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@ 1109 725 69 F5059 MEGAN THOI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165506)

Ko 207 726 74 F2029 ALEXANDRA HE
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165507)

@ 889 727 98 M4049 CHRIS HA
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165508)

Ko 1498 728 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165509)

@ 1757 729 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165510)

Ko 1396 730 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165511)

@ 3436 731 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165512)

Ko 2955 732 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165513)

@ 98917 733 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165514)

Ky 98866 734 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165515)
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(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (70
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racenam
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=la

@ 33044 735 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165516)

Ko 66051 736 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165517)

@ 13616 737 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165518)

Ko 67958 738 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165519)

@ 67970 739 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165520)

Ko 37121 740 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165521)

@ 61569 741 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165522)

Ko 66819 742 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165523)

@ 3574 743 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165524)

Ky 6233 744 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165525)
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@ 12855 745 0 RUNNER UNK
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&

refid=63165526)
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